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The restaurant from Windsor offers 88 different menus and drinks on the card at an average £8. What Walter
Miller likes about Alex Kitchen:

The area in which the restaurant is located was pleasantly quiet, when it got too cold, the staff distributed
blankets so that the guests did not freeze on the terrace. The staff was very friendly, the food came quickly and
was very tasty and it was for something for everyone. You can only recommend Alex Kitchen read more. Alex
Kitchen from Windsor is a suitable bar to a cocktail after work, and hang out with friends, Likewise, the
customers of the establishment prefer the comprehensive selection of differing coffee and tea specialities that
the restaurant provides. Without doubt, the right drink enhances every meal; with this thought in mind, this
gastropub offers a rich variety of fine and local alcoholic beverages like beer or wine, Naturally, you should also
taste the fine burgers, accompanied by sides like fries, salads, or wedges offered.
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fllex fitchen Menu

Pizza Classic Klein
FITNESS

Salads

POMODORO

fippelizers

AVOCADO BRUSCHETTA

Soups

INDISCHE-LINSEN-SUPPE

Siife Desserts

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA

Indian

NAAN

Bagels und Ciabatias

MEDITERRAN

Halloumi

HALLOUMI

Vorapeisen und Suppen

TOMATEN BRUSCHETTA

Beef

RUMPSTEAK KLASSISCH

£7

£6

£3

£9

£9

£16

Vegan Burger

VEGAN BURGER

fhsiatische Gerichte - Huhn

THAI CURRY

Grilloariati

SURF 'N' TURF £11

Ura-Maki

GARNELE AVOCADO £13

Burger Spezialitiiten

VEGANER BURGER £9

Rammibsuchen - Tilein 9 28cm

KLASSISCH £6

Hot drinkis

TEA

Cereals

STARTER

Drinks

DRINKS

Shisha
Condiments and Sauces

CURRY
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Creekistone Burgers

SURF BURGER

Uncategorized
SURF 'N' TURF BURGER
Tumpir

MAROKKO

KUMPIR SYLT

Non alcoholic drinks
ICED TEA
LEMON

(]
Pizza
RATATOUILLE
MEXIKO

Burger

MEDITERRANER STEAKBURGER

ALEX CHEESEBURGER AUCH
SCHON MITTAGS

Salat

TOPPINGS KALT
GEMISCHTER GRUNDSALAT

Specials

ZARTE KIKOK-HAHNCHENBRUST

FEURIG GEBRATENE GARNELEN
RUMPSTEAK VOM LANDE

£14

£15

£8
£13

£8
£9

£12

£10

£2
£6

£15
£16
£18

Burgers

HALLOUMI BURGER £11
MEXICAN BURGER £12
FALAFELBURGER £11

TOMATO BASIL SOUP
THAI SOUP

TAGESSUPPE - TAGLICH FRISCH

GEKOCHT £5

These types of dishes are
being served

BURGER
BREAD

Dessert

MILCHREIS £3
CREME BRULEE £3
BANANABREAD £3
HIMBEER-BROWNIE £3

Starters

SPANISCHE MEERSALZKARTOFFELN
MEZZE-PLATTE FUR PERSONEN £19
HUMMUS BRUSCHETTA

MIX BRUSCHETTA £7

Restaurant Calegory

DESSERT
VEGETARIAN
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VEGAN £9 STEAKSTREIFEN £4

BAR FALAFEL STK. £3
KIKOK-HAHNCHEN £4

Pasta HALLOUMI STK. £3

AGLIO E OLIO £6 PILZE, TOFU £2

CHILDREN'S PASTA £3

TOMATE-MOZZARELLA £7 Dishes are prepared with

PESTO ROSSO £9 : COCONUT

PASTA CON CHORIZO £11 % RASPBERRY

:5_"\.;:'-'.

WOK UND THAT CURRY |

ﬁ' VEGETABLE

VEGETABLES

‘N&U ‘ﬂ‘B TRAVEL

ASIATISCHER GEMUSE-WOK STRAWBERRY

FRISCHE WOK-GERICHTE UND MILK

AROMATISCHE CURRYS TOFU

THAILANDISCHES GEMUSECURRY SPINAT

INDISCHES ROTE-LINSEN-CURRY BEEF

E%Eg;élﬁlgggﬁgumv GORGONZOLA £8
AVOCADO £8

TOPPINGS 10U GRITL FUNGHI £7
PESTO £6

GARNELE STK. £6
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
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